

# NAGAR PANCHAYAT REVELGANJ

## BILL OF QUANTITY

**Name Of Work- Repairing Of Drain And Construction Of Slab In Ward No- 12 To 21 At Nagar Panchayat Revelgani, Saran.**

Sr. No.	Item of Work	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Amount
1	Brick work with fly ash bricks as per IS 12894(2002) & IS 3495 for : drain wall & Retaining Wall in cement mortar 1:6 (1cement :6 coarse sand).	M <sup>3</sup>	10.650	4923.00	52430.00
2	Providing 12mm cement plaster 1:4 (1cement: 4 coarse sand) finished with a floating coat of near cement.	M <sup>3</sup>	115.02	192.20	22107.00
3	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete excluding the cost of centring,shuttering,finishing and reinforcement-all work upto plinth level 1:1.5:3 (1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	M <sup>3</sup>	46.665	4688.30	218780.00
4	Reinforcement for RCC work including straightening , cutting, bending, placing in position and biding all complete job. Qty4 @ 83 kg per m <sup>3</sup>	kg	3873.195	92.60	358658.00
5	Providing centering & shuttering including strutting propping etc and removal of from for (5.14.1) foundation	M <sup>2</sup>	221.100	211.60	46785.00
					= 698760.00
					Add GST 5.36 % = 37454.00
					A= 736214.00
6	Providing Carriage Of Material				
	Coarse Sand	M <sup>3</sup>	24.451	938.90	22957.00
	Stone Chips	M <sup>3</sup>	39.665	2287.10	90718.00
	Difference cost of Cement	M <sup>3</sup>	20.218	373.10	-7543.00
	Bricks	Nos	5261	1193.00	6276.00
					= 112408.00
					Add GST 5.36 % = 6025.00
					Total B= 118433.00
7	Add cost for information board and photography	each	1	5000.00	5000.00
8	Add royalty for coarse sand inclusive of GST 18%	M <sup>3</sup>	24.451	88.50	2164.00
					B= 125597.00
9	Seigniorage charge				
	Coarse Sand	M <sup>3</sup>	24.451	250.80	6132.00
	Stone Chips 10mm	M <sup>3</sup>	13.066	657.91	8596.00

*N. Manjankar*

★



Stone Chips 20mm	M <sup>3</sup>	26.599	595.36	15836.00
Bricks	Nos	5261	3345.00	17598.00
				= 48162.00
Add GST 18 %				= 8669.00
				= 56831.00
10% of Seigniorage charge(C)=				5683.00
A+B+C=				867494.00

Niranjan K  
22/05/26

Bill of quantity is approved for Rs - 8,67,494/-  
[ Eight lakh sixty-seven thousand four hundred  
ninety-four rupees only ].

22/05/26

सहायक अभियंता  
नगर विकास प्रमंडल-2, छपरा

Saran  
22/05/26  
Executive Engineer  
Nagar Vikas Pramandal-02  
Saran, Chapra